SAWS Job No. 10-2507

SAWS Solicitation No. B-10-046-RA

PROPOSAL

PROPO	OSAL OF	, a co	orporation	
a partne	ership consisting of			
an indiv	vidual doing business as			20
ТО ТН	E SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM:			
as spec	nt to instructions and invitations to bidders, the under ified and perform the work required for the constructions Job No. 10-2507, in accordance with the plan	tion of pipelines an	d appurtenan	ces San Antonio
Item No.	Description & Estimated Quantities (Unit Price to be written in Words)		Unit Price (Figures)	Total Price (Figures)
306.1	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION 77.50 CUBIC YARDS	DOLLARS	۵′	
	and	CENTS	\$	\$
507.2A	TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6 400 LINEAR FEET	HIGH) DOLLARS		
	and	CENTS	\$	\$
515.1	TOPSOIL 188 CUBIC YARDS			
	- ren	DOLLARS		
	and	CENTS	\$	\$
516.1 A	BERMUDA SODDING 1123 SQUARE YARDS			
$\langle O \rangle$	Y	DOLLARS		
,	and	CENTS	\$	\$

1	Solicitation No. B-10-046-RA Description & Estimated Quantities		Unit Price	Total Price
i	(Unit Price to be written in Words)		(Figures)	(Figures)
	HYDROMULCHING			
	1123 SQUARE YARDS			
		_DOLLARS		0
	and_	CENTS	¢	(1)
	anu	_CENTS	Φ	
.1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING 1 LUMP SUM		*	P
		_DOLLARS	\$0)	
			6)	
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
1	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION 685 LINEAR FEET	-01200		
		DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLA 1 LUMP SUM	AN .		
		_DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
1	LEVEL 1 PRUNING, SOIL, AMENDMENT AND FE 1 LUMP SUM	RTILIZATI	ON	
	(8)	_DOLLARS		
	26/2			
٠,	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
2	LEVEL 2 PRUNING 1 LUMP SUM			
		_DOLLARS		
			•	
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$

SAWS Job No. 10-2507

Item No.	Description & Estimated Quantities (Unit Price to be written in Words)		Unit Price (Figures)	Total Price (Figures)
858	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLE 25 CUBIC YARDS	ES AND COL	LARS	
		DOLLARS		. ~
	and	CENTS	\$	\$
864	BYPASS PUMPING 1 LUMP SUM			310
		DOLLARS	€01	
	and	_CENTS	S \$	\$
866	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18"-2 342 LINEAR FEET	4") \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
		DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
866	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION >36" 343 LINEAR FEET			
		DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
866A	PRETELEVISE EXISTING 24" SEWER MAIN 342 LINEAR FEET			
	<u>ceil</u>	DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
866A	PRETELEVISE EXISTING 54" SEWER MAIN 343 LINEAR FEET			
*		DOLLARS		
	and_	_CENTS	\$	\$

SAWS Job No. 10-2507

Item No.	Description & Estimated Quantities (Unit Price to be written in Words)		Unit Price (Figures)	Total Price (Figures)
868	SEWER MAIN CLEANING - MECHANICAL 685 LINEAR FEET			
		_DOLLARS		. 20
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$ (1)
1010	FLOWABLE FILL 20 CUBIC YARDS		×	310
		_DOLLARS	E01	
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
1040	TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND CREEK CROS 1 LUMP SUM	SING		
		_DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
1050	REPAIR 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS 160 LINEAR FEET	PER DETA	IL I	
		_DOLLARS		
	and	_CENTS	\$	\$
1050	REPAIR 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS 160 DINEAR FEET	PER DETA	IL I	
N.		_DOLLARS		
03	and	_CENTS	\$	\$

SAWS Job No. 10-2507

n).	Description & Estimated Quantities (Unit Price to be written in Words)	Unit F (Figu		Total Price (Figures)	
55	REPAIR 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN C		,	(* 1951-197)	
	160 LINEAR FEET	,			
		DOLLARS			
	and	CENTS	\$	\$\$	
55	REPAIR 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CO 160 LINEAR FEET	UT, AS PER DETA	IL II	Bill	
		DOLLARS	\$C	7	
	and	CENTS	Z _{\$}	 \$	
0	REPLACE 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL IV				
	160 LINEAR FEET	930			
		DOLLARS			
	and	CENTS	\$	\$	
0	REPLACE 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE OPEN 160 LINEAR FEET	CUT, AS PER DET	CAIL IV		
		DOLLARS			
	and	CENTS	\$	\$	
0	SIPHON STRUCTURE REPAIR 2 EACH				
	<u>cero</u>	DOLLARS			
,	50,	OED ITTO	¢.	ф	
~	and	CENTS	\$	\$	

SAWS Job No. 10-2507

Item No.	Description & Estimated Quantities (Unit Price to be written in Words)	Unit Price (Figures)	Total Price (Figures)
	Bid Summary		
SUBTO	OTAL SAWS JOB NO. 10-2507(SEWER):	\$	
LINE I	<u>"EM "A"</u>		
SUBTO	OTAL BASE BID (SEWER)	\$	01/01/
100	MOBILIZATION 1 LUMP SUM-Percent of the <u>Line Item "A</u> " Sub total Base Bid written in words	\ \ \ \	for the second of the second
	Percent (Maximum of 10% of the Line Item "A" Sub-total Base Bid amount)	_xxxxxx	\$
101	PREPARING R.O.W. 1 LUMP SUM- Percent of the Line Item "A" Sub total Base Bid written in words	CCEBIL	
	Percent (Maximum of 5% of the Line Item "A" Sub-total Base Bid amount)	_xxxxxxxx	\$
	MOBILIZATION AND PREPARING ROW SUB-TOT	AL \$	
Right-o	ation lump sum bid shall be limited to a maximum 10% of-Way lump sum bid shall be limited to a maximum of the maximum stated for mobilization of the allowable maximum stated for mobilization of the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum at the percentages shown and adjust the maximum the maximum the maximum at the maximum the max	of 5% of the <u>Line Item "A"</u> Sub EXCLUDING Item 100, Mobilizathe written percentage and Eitten percentage will governand or preparation of ROW,	o-total Base Bid amount. The ation and Item 101, Preparing I dollar amount shown for n. If the percentage written SAWS reserves the right to
TOTAL	BID AMOUNT (<u>Line Item "A</u> ", Mobilization & Preparing Right of Way)	\$	
			_DOLLARS AND
\$0	>	CENTS	
		BIDDER'S SIGNATURE & T	TITLE
		FIRM'S NAME (TYPE OR P	

SAWS Job No. 10-2507 SAWS Solicitation No. B-10-046-RA

	FIRM'S ADDRESS	
	FIRM'S PHONE NO. /FAX NO.	
	FIRM'S EMAIL ADDRESS	
The Contractor herein acknowledges receipt of the following: Addendum Nos		GOL

OWNER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ACCEPT THE OVERALL MOST RESPONSIBLE BID.

The bidder offers to construct the Project in accordance with the Contract Documents for the contract price, and to complete the Project with 180 calendar days after the start date, as set forth in the Authorization to Proceed. The bidder understands and accepts the provisions of the contract Documents relating to liquidated damages of the project an the following the control of the if not completed on time.

Complete the additional requirements of the Proposal which are included on the following pages.